Money Place

Back#

Horse's Name

Show #610: Idaho RCHA Futurity

Open Bridle (Cow) - Shown: 31

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1
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Money Place

342
662
777
554
369
680
415
534
598
702
776
765
691
645
688
698
656
345
705
421
791
764
763
672
530
768
453
673
318
592
669

Backi#

Playinlightsout

AP Lucky Little Lena
Very Smart Choice
CR Tuffs Magic Tonic
This Cats Forever
Annies Playin Cat

All That Boon
Colenas Just Boonin
Judge Boon

CD Chica Olena

Very Smart Lena
Playguns N Sparks Dr
Sparktilion
Survivoroo

Chics Magic Draggin
Smart Dualin Guns
Reygans Smart Lena
Shine N Sparkle Time
One Time Dixie

Prize Winning Gal
Haida Lena Peppy
Cayenne Cat

Step To The Light
Miss N My Diamond
Very Black Magic
Irish Playboy Dunit
Still Wright

Rios Bobcat

Smokin Smart Cat
Shes ALittle Smoke
Two Scoops Of Reysin

Chad T. Blaisdell
Dan Roeser

Lance B. Johnston
Cayley R. Wilson
Ron E. Emmons
Veronica M. Swales
Charles F. Stevens
Darrel J. Norcutt
Jeremy Meador
Ryan M. Thomas
Jon Roeser

Todd D. Fitch

Jake A. Telford
Jason Gay

R. Scott Seeklander
Shawn S. Deal
Dean D. Autry

Paul Elsner
Michael D. Helsen
Whyatt J. Fisher
Jason Gay

Todd D. Fitch
Tucker J. Robinson
Mike E. Miller
Jaton L. Lord
Rebecca A. Hurst
Michael D. Helsen
Mike E. Miller

Lyn Anderson

Kim M. Witty

Lance B. Johnston

152.00 Chad Blaisdell
150.00 Laura Kiracofe
150.00 Rocking BS Ranch
150.00 Douglas A. McDaniel
149.50 Jill A. Cenedella
149.00 Veronica Swales
147.50 Erin M. Ellison
147.00 Julie Lingenfelter

147.00 Loren Macey & James Baker

146.50 Nate Eames
146.00 Diane Athey

146.00 Lazy TD Performance Horses

146.00 Michelle Cannon
145.00 Kristen Troxel

144.50 Theresia Hoganhout
144.00 Denise Smith

143.50 Elizabeth Whipple
142.50 Ira Brackett

142.00 Michael D. Helsen
141.00 Jayson & Teresa Fisher
140.00 Diane Resetar

140.00 Kenneth G. Jones
140.00 Vanessa Lawrence
139.50 Jeff R. Simpson

139.00 Very Black Magic Partners
134.00 Ted Coursen

133.00 Cheryl Haaren

131.50 Kate Stewart

130.50 David & Barbara Archer
128.00 Brooke Powers-Glen
0.00 Samara C. Trimble

Intermediate Open Bridle (Cow) - Shown: 27

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1
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342
662
777
369
680
415
534
598
702
776
765

Playinlightsout

AP Lucky Little Lena
Very Smart Choice
This Cats Forever
Annies Playin Cat
All That Boon
Colenas Just Boonin
Judge Boon

CD Chica Olena
Very Smart Lena
Playguns N Sparks Dr

Chad T. Blaisdell
Dan Roeser

Lance B. Johnston
Ron E. Emmons
Veronica M. Swales
Charles F. Stevens
Darrel J. Norcutt
Jeremy Meador
Ryan M. Thomas
Jon Roeser

Todd D. Fitch

152.00 Chad Blaisdell
150.00 Laura Kiracofe
150.00 Rocking BS Ranch
149.50 Jill A. Cenedella
149.00 Veronica Swales
147.50 Erin M. Ellison
147.00 Julie Lingenfelter

147.00 Loren Macey & James Baker

146.50 Nate Eames
146.00 Diane Athey

146.00 Lazy TD Performance Horses



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Money Place

645
688
698
345
705
421
791
764
672
530
768
453
673
318
592
669

Back#

Survivoroo

Chics Magic Draggin
Smart Dualin Guns
Shine N Sparkle Time
One Time Dixie

Prize Winning Gal
Haida Lena Peppy
Cayenne Cat

Miss N My Diamond
Very Black Magic
Irish Playboy Dunit
Still Wright

Rios Bobcat

Smokin Smart Cat
Shes ALittle Smoke
Two Scoops Of Reysin

Horse's Name

Limited Open Bridle

Jason Gay

R. Scott Seeklander
Shawn S. Deal
Paul Elsner
Michael D. Helsen
Whyatt J. Fisher
Jason Gay

Todd D. Fitch
Mike E. Miller
Jaton L. Lord
Rebecca A. Hurst
Michael D. Helsen
Mike E. Miller

Lyn Anderson
Kim M. Witty

Lance B. Johnston

Rider's Name

Show #610: Idaho RCHA Futurity

145.00 Kristen Troxel

144.50 Theresia Hoganhout
144.00 Denise Smith

142.50 Ira Brackett

142.00 Michael D. Helsen
141.00 Jayson & Teresa Fisher
140.00 Diane Resetar

140.00 Kenneth G. Jones
139.50 Jeff R. Simpson

139.00 Very Black Magic Partners
134.00 Ted Coursen

133.00 Cheryl Haaren

131.50 Kate Stewart

130.50 David & Barbara Archer
128.00 Brooke Powers-Glen
0.00 Samara C. Trimble

(Cow) - Shown: 14

Score Owner's Name

1
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Money Place

703
393
744
656
345
697
790
793
553
676
542
774
176
593

Back#

Lucky Lil Lena Dr
Salute Major Boons
Marmalade Sky
Reygans Smart Lena
Shine N Sparkle Time
Halslife

Cactus

All Star Smart Doc
Starlights Sweet Cat
Neat Little Gato
Mother Mae |

Rios Got Acres
Perfect Light Time

One Time Pearl

Horse's Name

Lisa Diane Kittel
Marcha Duvenage
Daxon J. Buttars
Dean D. Autry

Paul Elsner

Nick Price

Scott Whinfrey

Heidi G. Olson
Portia R. McCutchan

Montgomery A. Nelson

James Robert Marshall IV

Nolan Hansen

Tracy Adams

James Robert Marshall IV

Rider's Name

148.00 Lisa Diane Kittel
147.50 Rodney J. Davey
145.00 Sophia T. Buttars
143.50 Elizabeth Whipple
142.50 Ira Brackett
142.00 Thad/Kristen York
141.00 Scott Whinfrey
139.50 Heidi G. Olson
137.00 Portia McCutchan
135.50 Montgomery A. Nelson
133.50 Chi Selby

130.50 Kim R. Frenner
0.00 Tracy Adams
0.00 Mike Pressley

Non Pro Bridle (Cow) - Shown: 21

Score Owner's Name

1
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537
704
662
560
550
573
787
534
710
747
522
716

Smooth As Tamulena
Chelano

AP Lucky Little Lena
Pepto Double Time
Peptos Shiney Pistol
Stylish Cat N Jazz
Shiners Lil Nickle
Colenas Just Boonin
Thyme Out

Smooth Santanna
Ollies Diamond Dude

Fancy One Time

Wendi M. Lund
Debby M. Sanguinetti
Laura E. Kiracofe
Carolyn Meador
Jerry F. McCann
Pam A. Myers

Katherine Grace DeHaan

Julie A. Lingenfelter
John S. Palleria
Paul G. Wilinski
Sage Kugler

Mary L White

149.50 Wendi Lund

148.00 Mr. & Mrs. W J Sanguinetti
147.00 Laura Kiracofe

147.00 Carolyn Meador

145.50 Jerry F. McCann

145.50 Pam A. Myers

145.50 Katherine Grace DeHaan
145.00 Julie Lingenfelter

144.50 John Palleria

144.00 Paul G. Wilinski

143.00 Bruce William Kugler
142.50 Mary Lee White



13
14
15
15
17
18
19
20
20

Money Place

459
683
580
714
321
440
642
77
701

Backi#

Hoo Talks Money
Shady Lil Tucker

TI Smokum Plain Chic
Sky N Time

Smart Tycoon

Stylish N Stars

Guitar Town

A Rumor Has It

TC Lena

Show #610: Idaho RCHA Futurity

Kendra L. Hansen

Jerry M. Beukelman
Andrea Otley

Shellie J. Crosson

Tom Averett

Terrell Garrett

Heather Tiel-Nelson
Amelia A. Spratling Wakley

Tara Matsler

140.50 Mike & Kendra Hansen

140.00 Jerry & Shirley Beukelman
139.50 Tom Lane & Andrea Otley
139.50 Shellie Jr Crosson

138.50 Tom Or Jodie Averett

137.50 Terrell Garrett

132.50 Heather Tiel-Nelson

130.50 Amelia Wakley/Joseph Wakley
130.50 Terry Christiansen

Intermediate Non Pro Bridle (Cow) - Shown: 23

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1
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Money Place

793
537
560
550
573
787
534
710
786
601
522
716
389
459
715
580
714
440
642
392
630
437
461

Back#

All Star Smart Doc
Smooth As Tamulena
Pepto Double Time
Peptos Shiney Pistol
Stylish Cat N Jazz
Shiners Lil Nickle
Colenas Just Boonin
Thyme Out

Skeets Smart Peppy
Uno Whats Wright
Ollies Diamond Dude
Fancy One Time
Curlenas Smartremedy
Hoo Talks Money
Plum Genuine

TI Smokum Plain Chic
Sky N Time

Stylish N Stars

Guitar Town

Shiney And Verysmart
Genuine Bud Lite
Very Smart Idea

Cashs Catmando

Horse's Name

Heidi G. Olson

Wendi M. Lund
Carolyn Meador

Jerry F. McCann

Pam A. Myers
Katherine Grace DeHaan
Julie A. Lingenfelter
John S. Palleria
Katherine Grace DeHaan
Rachel M. Reedy
Sage Kugler

Mary L White

Corina E. Curtis
Kendra L. Hansen
Ace K. Crosson
Andrea Otley

Shellie J. Crosson
Terrell Garrett
Heather Tiel-Nelson
Rodney J. Davey

Cori Shields

Melissa Garbrick
Shelie Hartman-Gibbs

Rider's Name

150.00 Heidi G. Olson

149.50 Wendi Lund

147.00 Carolyn Meador

145.50 Jerry F. McCann

145.50 Pam A. Myers

145.50 Katherine Grace DeHaan
145.00 Julie Lingenfelter

144.50 John Palleria

144.00 dana Or Harry De Haan
143.50 Rachel M. Reedy
143.00 Bruce William Kugler
142.50 Mary Lee White

142.50 Corina E. Curtis

140.50 Mike & Kendra Hansen
140.00 Ace Crosson

139.50 Tom Lane & Andrea Otley
139.50 Shellie Jr Crosson
137.50 Terrell Garrett

132.50 Heather Tiel-Nelson
129.00 Rodney J. Davey

125.00 Cori Shields

122.50 Chris & Melissa Garbrick
121.50 Shelie Hartmann-Gibbs

Novice Non Pro Bridle (Cow) - Shown: 21

Score Owner's Name

1
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787
786
522
716
389
459
715
682
770
548

Shiners Lil Nickle
Skeets Smart Peppy
Ollies Diamond Dude
Fancy One Time
Curlenas Smartremedy
Hoo Talks Money
Plum Genuine

Shining Through Time
Rockin Coolhand Luke
Chrome Plated Cat

Katherine Grace DeHaan
Katherine Grace DeHaan
Sage Kugler

Mary L White

Corina E. Curtis

Kendra L. Hansen

Ace K. Crosson

Tayler K. Renouf

Erin Willoughby

Maureen M. McCann Melby

145.50 Katherine Grace DeHaan
144.00 dana Or Harry De Haan
143.00 Bruce William Kugler
142.50 Mary Lee White

142.50 Corina E. Curtis

140.50 Mike & Kendra Hansen
140.00 Ace Crosson

138.50 Tayler K. Renouf

137.50 Ellie Willoughby

137.50 Jerry McCann



Show #610: Idaho RCHA Futurity

9 440 Stylish N Stars Terrell Garrett 137.50 Terrell Garrett
12 505 CD Bud Lights Emily E. Kennedy 133.00 Cheryl B. Kennedy
13 642 Guitar Town Heather Tiel-Nelson 132.50 Heather Tiel-Nelson
14 711 Roosters Caramelita Patty A. Gillaspy 131.00 Patricia A. Gillaspy
15 679 Lasair Maolan Rynde N. V. Thurston 130.50 Rynde N. V. Thurston
16 750 WR This Cats A Prize Paula Wittler 122.00 Paula Wittler
17 461 Cashs Catmando Shelie Hartman-Gibbs 121.50 Shelie Hartmann-Gibbs
18 712 Cats Royal Knight Patricia Hunter 120.00 Patricia Hunter
19 451 Chicken Time Madelyn Gosselin 0.00 Isabel M. Gosselin
19 694 Givmesom Moonshine Scott A. Short 0.00  Scott & Brenda Short
19 557 Smart Lil Hickie Celeste McNeight 0.00 Celeste McNeight
Open Hackamore (Cow) - Shown: 13
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 395 Bet Hes Black Zane P. Davis 151.00 C Ranches Inc.
2 526 Shade Of Rey DR Chad T. Blaisdell 149.50 Lazy TD Performance Horses
3 567 Seven S PrettySmart Dustin Mills 148.00 Hope A. Miller
4 528 Metallic Cajun Zane P. Davis 146.50 Lightning 7 Cattle Co LLC
5 551 Jule Of A Time Ken L. Wold 145.50 Daniel J. Perez
6 586 Peptos Stylin Time Kyle Trahern 141.50 Peptos LLC
7 273 Reydiant Cat Brandon C. Buttars 139.50 Lori Adamski-Peek
8 654 Playboy Powder James Robert Marshall IV 139.00 Brett Weaver
9 343 Dual True Grit Chad T. Blaisdell 138.50 Kent Blough
10 603 Real Smooth Liz Ken L. Wold 137.50 Joseph D. Putnam
11 599 Upper Class Cat Jeremy Meador 133.50 Redtail Ranch
12 408 Sir Stylish One Clay Volmer 129.50 Tim E. Drummond
13 355 ShesaSassieFreckleCat Wes B. Chappell 125.00 Barbara Brunton
Intmediate Open Hackamore (Cow) - Shown: 8
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 526 Shade Of Rey DR Chad T. Blaisdell 149.50 Lazy TD Performance Horses
2 567 Seven S PrettySmart Dustin Mills 148.00 Hope A. Miller
3 586 Peptos Stylin Time Kyle Trahern 141.50 Peptos LLC
4 273 Reydiant Cat Brandon C. Buttars 139.50 Lori Adamski-Peek
5 654 Playboy Powder James Robert Marshall IV 139.00 Brett Weaver
6 343 Dual True Grit Chad T. Blaisdell 138.50 Kent Blough
7 599 Upper Class Cat Jeremy Meador 133.50 Redtail Ranch
8 355 ShesaSassieFreckleCat Wes B. Chappell 125.00 Barbara Brunton
Limited Open Hackamore (Cow) - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 494  Bright Shiney Lights Tyus Olson 144.50 Joseph D. Putnam
2 654 Playboy Powder James Robert Marshall IV 139.00 Brett Weaver
3 637 Moms Attractive CD Alanna Starkovich 136.50 Alanna Starkovich

Non Pro Hackamore (Cow) - Shown: 10

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 357 Hellacat Sophia T. Buttars 149.50 Sophia T. Buttars
2 566 Sparking Metallic Hope A. Miller 147.00 Hope A. Miller

3 644 Maebe Lucky Murray G. Thompson 140.00 Murray G. Thompson
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Money Place

583
561
584
375
467
771
445

Backi#

Betseys A Cat
Cats Survival

KR Metallic Annie
Smoketta Cat
Stylin The Sun
Smooth Dera Max

Rey Blue Cat

Horse's Name

John S. Palleria
Carolyn Meador
Allison C. Parker
Terry L. Christiansen
Karolyn K. Herrigstad
Harry C. De Haan

Clint W. Swensen

Show #610: Idaho RCHA Futurity

139.50 John S. Palleria

139.50 Carolyn Meador

138.50 Allison C. Parker

132.50 Terry & Annette Christiansen
132.00 Karolyn Herrigstad

131.50 Harry C. De Haan

120.00 Melanie George

Open Two Rein (Cow) - Shown: 13

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1
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Money Place

673
596
769
764
318
670
374
554
593
761
351
536
373

Back#

Rios Bobcat

Sinfully Smart Cat
Mr Dualin Shady
Cayenne Cat
Smokin Smart Cat
Tag Almighty

Boons Smart Starlite
CR Tuffs Magic Tonic
One Time Pearl
Peparoo

Dual Reyflection
Tulare Dawn

Grays Peppy Star

Horse's Name

Mike E. Miller
Wade J. Reaney
Rebecca A. Hurst
Todd D. Fitch
Lyn Anderson
Mike E. Miller
Dan Roeser

Cayley R. Wilson

James Robert Marshall IV

Matthew P. Mori
Chloe E. Elsner
Jeremy Meador

Tyus Olson

Rider's Name

150.00 Kate Stewart

148.50 Karen B. Olson
148.50 Jay/Ranae Meyers
148.00 Kenneth G. Jones
147.00 David & Barbara Archer
145.50 Mike E. Miller

145.00 Richard L. Charrier
144.00 Douglas A. McDaniel
143.50 Mike Pressley
139.50 Matthew & Leah Mori
139.00 Jackie Bridges
138.50 Wendi M. Lund
133.50 Kelly L Cobb

Non Pro Two Rein (Cow) - Shown: 8

Score Owner's Name

1
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Money Place

747
601
763
536
700
748
410
557

Back#

Smooth Santanna
Uno Whats Wright
Step To The Light
Tulare Dawn

Tinker One Time
Shine N Play Maggie
ISR The Last Won
Smart Lil Hickie

Horse's Name

Paul G. Wilinski
Rachel M. Reedy
Vanessa Lawrence
Wendi M. Lund
Richard A. Wood
Sod Williams

Stacy L. Duesterhaus
Celeste McNeight

148.00 Paul G. Wilinski

148.00 Rachel M. Reedy

147.00 Vanessa Lawrence

143.50 Wendi M. Lund

142.50 Richard A. Wood

136.50 Jason & Dedanet Williams
136.50 Brendan & Stacy Duesterhaus
130.00 Celeste McNeight

Youth Bridle (Cow) - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1
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Money Place

682
522
665
628
709
535

Back#

Shining Through Time
Ollies Diamond Dude
Fairlea Steady Betty
Calamity Boon

Wanta Be Stylish

Hollywood Shines

Horse's Name

Tayler K. Renouf
Sage Kugler
Tylie Norcutt

Kali L. Shearn
Jace C. Sheridan

Landon Luce

143.00 Tayler K. Renouf
142.00 Bruce William Kugler
140.00 Darrel/Cari Norcutt
140.00 Gary S. Stark
138.00 Jace C. Sheridan
129.00 Andrea Luce

Youth Limited (Cow) - Shown: 15

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1

2
3
4

678
640
552
675

Mr Smoke Nic
Roan Olena Oak
Haidawhiz

Spooks Maybelline

Gianna Martin

Sierra Ann Telford
Maycn M. McCullough
Elizabeth Billman

146.00 Gail Sprenger
145.50 Jake&Jessie Telford
144.00 Maycn McCullough
143.00 Robin Hodges
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11
12
13
14
15

Money Place

668
556
529
361
783
490
664
451
753
705
588

Backi#

TJ Dual Mate
Hobby Nic

Seven S Prairie Fire
Mister Boonbastic
La Patrona Del Gallo
Dolly Pepinic

Quick As Einstein
Chicken Time
Chics Got Guns
One Time Dixie
Doc O Nitro

Horse's Name

Braelynn Weaver
Rylee McGehee
Karisma Lindsey
Sydney E. VanPelt
Kelsi Thompson
Jayden Janson
Chet Gorrell

Isabel M. Gosselin
Trevor Wright
Kassady Helsen

Pryce M. Perry

Rider's Name

Show #610: Idaho RCHA Futurity

143.00 Gary Ewell

141.00 Rylee McGehee
141.00 Karisma Lindsey
140.00 Sydney E. VanPelt
139.00 Jon Roeser & Kelsi Thompson
139.00 Shannon Ann Janson
138.00 Jake D. Gorrell

136.00 Isabel M. Gosselin
135.00 Erica And Gene Wright
134.00 Michael D. Helsen
133.00 RK Perry

Non Pro Limited (Cow) - Shown: 36

Score Owner's Name

1

© © N N o g w o w N

13
14
14
14
17
17
17
17
21
21
21
24
24
24
24
28
28
30
30
32
32

532
641
552
678
545
485
544
177
273
427
390
792
453
699
373
441
505
555
368
627
480
569
400
506
647
595
677
796
313
510
755
570
432

Peptos Smart Style
Bratz Cat
Haidawhiz

Mr Smoke Nic
Smokums Chex
Master Of The Seas
Swinging Tenlight
Nickin Along
Reydiant Cat

One Smart Cross
Ima Heart Response
Incatuation

Still Wright

Emmy Roo

Grays Peppy Star
VSR Rewind

CD Bud Lights

Cr Tuff Tornado
BellasSmartPepto
Shining Cinderella
Chics Milliennium
My Dream Boss
Sheshotterthanithot
Syno Dyno
Playgirls Smokin

Lil Joe Cat

Very Smart Sailor
Bobs Diesel Cat
Select Code

NQH Starlights Cat
Wills Gotta Gun
Hearts Smart Remedy
This Cats Smart Too

Francesca Lord
Tara L. Thurman
Maycn M. McCullough
Gianna Martin
Samantha Materne
Ruth Jackson

Amy Masters

Lori Adamski-Peek
Lori Adamski-Peek
Robin T. Flournoy
Kim M. Dalton
Jennifer C. Downing
Cheryl Haaren
Mary E. Robinson
Kelly L Cobb

Jess H. Garvin
Emily E. Kennedy
Heather A. McFarlane
Nancy Carlin

Kelli R. Elliott
Carol Hulme
Denise L. Monnot
Dorian Dinardo
Emily E. Kennedy
Heidi Van Stone
Debbie J. Proctor
Carol Dotson

Doris Ann Harwood
Timothy Alward
Melinda A. Kirkeby
Allison York

Regan D. Morris

Celia Gamble

150.00 Jaleene & William Bruce
149.00 Tara L. Thurman
147.00 Maycn McCullough
147.00 Gail Sprenger

146.00 Mark & Judith Materne
145.50 Ruth Jackson

145.00 Amy Masters

145.00 Lori Adamski- Peek
144.00 Lori Adamski-Peek
144.00 Robin Flournoy

144.00 Kim M. Dalton

143.00 Jennifer C. Downing
142.00 Cheryl Haaren

141.00 Mary E. Robinson
141.00 Kelly L Cobb

141.00 Jess H. Garvin

140.00 Cheryl B. Kennedy
140.00 Heather A. Mcfarlane
140.00 Nancy Carlin

140.00 Bob & Bonnie Schwenkfelder
139.00 Tom & Carol Hulme
139.00 Denise L. Monnot
139.00 Dorian Dinardo

138.00 Cheryl B. Kennedy
138.00 Heidi Or Jon Van Stone
138.00 Debbie J. Proctor
138.00 Craig/Carol Dotson
136.00 Doris Harwood

136.00 Alward Ranches Inc.
135.00 Melinda A. Kirkeby
135.00 Allison York

134.00 Regan D. Morris
134.00 Randy J. & Celia Gamble



32
35
36

Money Place

418
589
684

Backi#

Just Plain Hailee
One Time Rey
Miss Lucky Gangster

Horse's Name

Cynthia Butler Fajardo
Lynette Phillips Menke
Maya Horsey

Show #610: Idaho RCHA Futurity

134.00 Cynthia Butler Fajardo
133.00 Lynette Phillips
132.00 Maya Horsey

5K Non Pro Limited (Cow) - Shown: 20

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1
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13
13
15
15
15
18
19
19

Money Place

545
544
531
678
439
508
485
480
589
699
432
677
453
361
506
569
524
755
418
358

Backi#

Smokums Chex
Swinging Tenlight
One Time Ona Tuesday
Mr Smoke Nic
Wimpys Little Havoc
TR Reys Top Gun
Master Of The Seas
Chics Milliennium
One Time Rey
Emmy Roo

This Cats Smart Too
Very Smart Sailor
Still Wright

Mister Boonbastic
Syno Dyno

My Dream Boss
That Sly Pearl

Wills Gotta Gun
Just Plain Hailee

Stopacat

Horse's Name

Samantha Materne
Amy Masters
Francesca Lord
Gianna Martin

Chris Garrett

Marcella Ann King
Ruth Jackson

Carol Hulme

Lynette Phillips Menke
Mary E. Robinson
Celia Gamble

Carol Dotson

Cheryl Haaren
Sydney E. VanPelt
Emily E. Kennedy
Denise L. Monnot
Anisha Kumar

Allison York

Cynthia Butler Fajardo

Texie R. Buttars

147.00 Mark & Judith Materne
146.50 Amy Masters

146.00 Jaton Lord Horses Inc.
145.00 Gail Sprenger

145.00 Chris Garrett

144.00 Marcie King

143.50 Ruth Jackson

143.00 Tom & Carol Hulme
141.00 Lynette Phillips
141.00 Mary E. Robinson
140.00 Randy J. & Celia Gamble
140.00 Craig/Carol Dotson
139.00 Cheryl Haaren

139.00 Sydney E. VanPelt
138.00 Cheryl B. Kennedy
138.00 Denise L. Monnot
138.00 Anisha Kumar

136.00 Allison York

133.00 Cynthia Butler Fajardo
133.00 Brandon C. Buttars

1K Non Pro Limited (Cow) - Shown: 33

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1
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641
675
698
531
678
556
508
510
490
796
451
753
453
529
569
647
568
524
766

Bratz Cat

Spooks Maybelline
Smart Dualin Guns
One Time Ona Tuesday
Mr Smoke Nic
Hobby Nic

TR Reys Top Gun
NQH Starlights Cat
Dolly Pepinic

Bobs Diesel Cat
Chicken Time

Chics Got Guns

Still Wright

Seven S Prairie Fire
My Dream Boss
Playgirls Smokin
Smart Dualin Cat
That Sly Pearl

Rein In Steady Cash

Tara L. Thurman
Elizabeth Billman
Denise E. Smith
Francesca Lord
Gianna Martin
Rylee McGehee
Marcella Ann King
Melinda A. Kirkeby
Jayden Janson
Doris Ann Harwood
Isabel M. Gosselin
Trevor Wright
Cheryl Haaren
Karisma Lindsey
Denise L. Monnot
Heidi Van Stone
Nancy Mills
Anisha Kumar

Melinda L. Remacle Eby

147.00 Tara L. Thurman
146.00 Robin Hodges

146.00 Denise Smith

146.00 Jaton Lord Horses Inc.
145.00 Gail Sprenger

144.00 Rylee McGehee
144.00 Marcie King

143.50 Melinda A. Kirkeby
143.00 Shannon Ann Janson
141.00 Doris Harwood

140.00 Isabel M. Gosselin
140.00 Erica And Gene Wright
139.00 Cheryl Haaren

139.00 Karisma Lindsey
138.00 Denise L. Monnot
138.00 Heidi Or Jon Van Stone
138.00 Nancy Mills

138.00 Anisha Kumar

137.00 Melinda L. Remacle Eby



19
19
22
22
22
25
25
25
25
29
30
30
30
33

Money Place

684
501
792
755
312
363
447
493
687
791
455
646
358
570

Back#

Miss Lucky Gangster
Akitty Twister
Incatuation

Wills Gotta Gun
Light Um Up

Just Call Me Earl
Dry Chex Badger
Hay Soul Sister
PHC Hold The Chex
Haida Lena Peppy
Miss N Black Tara
Slamin Town Star
Stopacat

Hearts Smart Remedy

Horse's Name

Maya Horsey
Selinda M. Journey
Jennifer C. Downing
Allison York
Kathleen Alward
Devon C. Camilleri
Heather N. Good
Elizabeth Clary-Johnson
Kimberly A. Jackson
Diane Resetar
Amanda Hammer
Valerie P. Urick
Texie R. Buttars

Regan D. Morris

Show #610: Idaho RCHA Futurity

137.00 Maya Horsey

137.00 Selinda Journey
136.00 Jennifer C. Downing
136.00 Allison York

136.00 Alward Ranches, Inc.
135.00 Devon C. Camilleri
135.00 Heather Linder
135.00 Elizabeth Clary-Johnson
135.00 Kimberly A. Jackson
134.00 Diane Resetar
133.00 Amanda Hammer
133.00 Valerie P. Urick
133.00 Brandon C. Buttars
131.00 Regan D. Morris

Open (Cow) - Shown: 81

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1

—_
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12
12
15
15
17
17
19
19
19
19
19
24
24
24
27
27
29
29

660
758
331
430
396
539
798
371
659
789
520
604
626
403
377
772
663
600
452
463
745
499
335
411
746
519
397
652
359
651

CR Dees Be Tuff

One Timely Cat

Shine Wont Rust

Wr This Cats A Champ
Test Your Metallic
Sister Magic
WooodYa

CR Little Blue Truck
Missed Time

Mr Cee Street
Diamond AK 47
Musicality

Hez Metallic

Smart Shiney Playboy
Hickoryhollyisallena
Sequois Merada
Graceful Smart Cat
RTR Rone Ranger
SCR TooSweetToDual
Like Shine Wine
Kuppcake

Back In The Blue

CR Tuff Star War
Deeper Shade Of Blue
Purr D Metallic
Smooth N Shiney 45
Goin Down For Real
Mizz Jackson

Hy Asa Cat

R Lil Be

Kelby L. Phillips
Brady E. Weaver
Todd A. Bergen
Darrel J. Norcutt
Zane P. Davis
Tucker J. Robinson
Justin T. Wright
Jake D. Gorrell
Kelby L. Phillips
Lance B. Johnston
Flint D. Lee

Anne M. Reynolds
Jake A. Telford
Nicholas S. Dowers
Trent S. Pedersen
Monica J. Caetano
Justin T. Wright
Jaton L. Lord
Jaton L. Lord

Clay Volmer
Nicolas Barthelemy
Tom E. Neel

Todd A. Bergen
Kyle Trahern
Nicolas Barthelemy
Flint D. Lee

Clay Volmer
Brandon T. Staebler
Trent S. Pedersen

Wade J. Reaney

152.00 DT Horses LLC

152.00 Ron J. Zumbro

151.00 Donald Duke

150.00 Ty Or Melissa Fowler

149.50 John 'Sandy' A. Semanik
149.00 Dan & Linda Macedo

148.50 Eric M. Freitas

148.50 Jim & Linda Schrack

148.00 DT Horses LLC

148.00 Trystin L. Johnston

148.00 Janet Kubichek

147.50 Anne M. Reynolds

147.50 Bob & Bonnie Schwenkfelder
147.50 Clinton J. Marshall

147.00 Ron Cochran/Quail Run Ranch
147.00 Jean F. Huxsoll

146.50 Wagonhound/Stevenson
146.50 Redtail Ranch

146.00 Kristina L. Groselle

146.00 Shaleah L. Hester

146.00 White Tail Ranch Perf Horses
146.00 Renee A. Jones

146.00 9 Mile Ranch

145.50 Durrett Cattle Co.

145.50 White Tail Ranch Perf Horses
145.50 Janet Kubichek

144.50 Diamond LK Cutting Horses
144.50 Michael J. Walsh & Associates
144.00 Jon A. Murphy

144.00 Stan & Lynne Warren



29
29
29
29
35
35
37
38
38
40
40
40
43
43
45
46
46
46
46
46
51
51
51
54
55
56
57
57
59
59
61
62
63
63
65
66
67
67
69
70
71
72
72
72
72
72

612
322
483
337
608
491
398
582
639
417
366
632
511
514
382
507
614
620
634
416
462
594
752
605
330
438
657
618
412
320
401
571
559
429
311
541
613
754
419
394
364
562
658
323
527
633

Show #610: Idaho RCHA Futurity

SJR Smooth Cadilac
Nickles N Pennies
Smart Soula Lea

Got Easter

Fine Vintage Cash
Smarty Cat Olena

Cat Chugwater

One Blue Line

Time For The Spark
Fairlea Mr Elwood
FHRMasterOflllusion
Ss PlayinWithhOneEye
Steller Cat

Hickory Monster Mash
Cool Ranch Chip

SBF Smart Lil Boon
RJ Boon Docs

Big Shoots

Very Smart Rosie

Red Voodoo Remedy
Fantastic Style 001
Roo To Do

Metallic Quake
Logicality

SS One Eyed Gal

CR Ceeville Tuff

SJR Diamond Smooth
A Whiz Like My Dad
SJR Metallic Pirate
Misterey

Marie DoneSome Magic
Desires Sweet Pepto
Chexy Tomcat

LG Cookin With Sugar
Sweet Jetta Boon
Spooks Coby Jo
Petite Merada
Metallic Slide

R Onetime

Gunnin For Metallic
FHR HereComesTheSun
Pic A Pepto

Nineteen Ten

Heza Rowdy Cat
Betcha Shes Stylish
One Time Sheriff

Roy A. Rich

Jared Jones

Ron E. Emmons
Chris P. Krieg
Tucker J. Robinson
JD Johnson

Darrel J. Norcutt
JD Johnson

Jake A. Telford
Monica J. Caetano
Jon Roeser

John M. Love

Nic Howard
Michael N. Vipham
Holly A. Irish
Callee R. Miller
Roy A. Rich

David A. Duquette
Karl D. Smith
Charles F. Stevens
Trent S. Pedersen
Russell A. Probert
Carol J. Schryver
Anne M. Reynolds
John M. Love

Jake A. Telford

Nic Howard

Callee R. Miller
Cain T. Eaton
Charles F. Stevens
Jaton L. Lord
Veronica M. Swales
Shane L. Steffen
Russell A. Probert
Todd D. Farley
Monica J. Caetano
Roy A. Rich

Whyatt J. Fisher
Wyatt J. Fisher
Jim W. Spence
Jon Roeser

Zane P. Davis
Kelby L. Phillips
Kim M. Witty

Will E. Pennebaker
Mike E. Miller

144.00 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
144.00 Korie A. Baker

144.00 Imperial Ranch LLC
144.00 Peggy J. Biller

143.50 Robertson Ranches
143.50 JD Johnson

142.50 Joyce A. Diegel

141.50 Outlaw Ranch LLC
141.50 Jake & Jessie Telford
140.00 Fairlea Ranch

140.00 Flying Hawk Ranch
140.00 Silver Spur Operating Co. LLC
139.50 Shane & Karlie Kirkland
139.50 Rodney & Amber Koberstein
139.00 Barbara Crist

138.50 David & Rebecca King
138.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
138.50 Molly Russell

138.50 Karl D. Smith

138.50 Erin M. Ellison

138.00 Quail Run Ranch/Hartman Livest
138.00 Dan & Suzy Probert
138.00 Monel J. Shelley

137.00 Anne M. Reynolds
136.50 Bell Ranch

136.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick
135.50 Mark & Kimberly Rauch
135.50 Gary And Becky Rose
135.00 Cain T. Eaton

135.00 Liz Armenta

134.50 Jaton Lord Horses Inc.
134.00 Robin Lynn Morrison
133.50 McSpyder Ranch
133.50 Eric M. Freitas

131.50 Allen Land & Cattle LLC.
130.50 Fredric S. Marrs

130.00 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
130.00 Lauren DeRegt

127.50 Jayson & Teresa Fisher
126.50 Pamela R. Davini
125.50 Flying Hawk Ranch

0.00 Susan L. Melchert

0.00 DT Horses LLC

0.00 Kim Basterrechea

0.00 Gina Liberini

0.00 Jeff Simpson



72
72
72
72
72

Money Place

622
762
756
431
635

Backi#

Dualin For Kit Kats
Sport

Forever Time
Catty Cassie

Honky Tonk Dreams

Horse's Name

Show #610: Idaho RCHA Futurity

Brady E. Weaver
John J. McCarty
Kyle Trahern
Jared Jones

Jim W. Spence

0.00 Kari Sack

0.00 Eric M. Freitas
0.00 Thad/Kristen York
0.00 Lisa Galvez

0.00 Jim W. Spence

Intermediate Open (Cow) - Shown: 61

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1
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430
789
520
604
377
772
600
452
745
499
411
746
519
652
359
651
612
322
483
337
491
398
582
417
366
632
511
514
382
507
614
620
634
416
462
594
752
605
330

Wr This Cats A Champ
Mr Cee Street
Diamond AK 47
Musicality
Hickoryhollyisallena
Sequois Merada

RTR Rone Ranger
SCR TooSweetToDual
Kuppcake

Back In The Blue
Deeper Shade Of Blue
Purr D Metallic
Smooth N Shiney 45
Mizz Jackson

Hy Asa Cat

R Lil Be

SJR Smooth Cadilac
Nickles N Pennies
Smart Soula Lea

Got Easter

Smarty Cat Olena

Cat Chugwater

One Blue Line

Fairlea Mr Elwood
FHRMasterOflllusion
Ss PlayinWithhOneEye
Steller Cat

Hickory Monster Mash
Cool Ranch Chip

SBF Smart Lil Boon
RJ Boon Docs

Big Shoots

Very Smart Rosie

Red Voodoo Remedy
Fantastic Style 001
Roo To Do

Metallic Quake
Logicality

SS One Eyed Gal

Darrel J. Norcutt
Lance B. Johnston
Flint D. Lee

Anne M. Reynolds
Trent S. Pedersen
Monica J. Caetano
Jaton L. Lord
Jaton L. Lord
Nicolas Barthelemy
Tom E. Neel

Kyle Trahern
Nicolas Barthelemy
Flint D. Lee
Brandon T. Staebler
Trent S. Pedersen
Wade J. Reaney
Roy A. Rich

Jared Jones

Ron E. Emmons
Chris P. Krieg

JD Johnson

Darrel J. Norcutt
JD Johnson
Monica J. Caetano
Jon Roeser

John M. Love

Nic Howard
Michael N. Vipham
Holly A. Irish
Callee R. Miller
Roy A. Rich

David A. Duquette
Karl D. Smith
Charles F. Stevens
Trent S. Pedersen
Russell A. Probert
Carol J. Schryver
Anne M. Reynolds
John M. Love

150.00 Ty Or Melissa Fowler

148.00 Trystin L. Johnston

148.00 Janet Kubichek

147.50 Anne M. Reynolds

147.00 Ron Cochran/Quail Run Ranch
147.00 Jean F. Huxsoll

146.50 Redtail Ranch

146.00 Kristina L. Groselle

146.00 White Tail Ranch Perf Horses
146.00 Renee A. Jones

145.50 Durrett Cattle Co.

145.50 White Tail Ranch Perf Horses
145.50 Janet Kubichek

144.50 Michael J. Walsh & Associates
144.00 Jon A. Murphy

144.00 Stan & Lynne Warren

144.00 Rocking J Ranch Inc.

144.00 Korie A. Baker

144.00 Imperial Ranch LLC

144.00 Peggy J. Biller

143.50 JD Johnson

142.50 Joyce A. Diegel

141.50 Outlaw Ranch LLC

140.00 Fairlea Ranch

140.00 Flying Hawk Ranch

140.00 Silver Spur Operating Co. LLC
139.50 Shane & Karlie Kirkland
139.50 Rodney & Amber Koberstein
139.00 Barbara Crist

138.50 David & Rebecca King
138.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.

138.50 Molly Russell

138.50 Karl D. Smith

138.50 Erin M. Ellison

138.00 Quail Run Ranch/Hartman Livest

138.00 Dan & Suzy Probert
138.00 Monel J. Shelley
137.00 Anne M. Reynolds
136.50 Bell Ranch



40
40
42
42
44
45
46
46
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

Money Place

657
618
412
320
401
571
559
429
311
541
613
754
419
394
364
323
527
633
762
756
431
635

Back#

Show #610: Idaho RCHA Futurity

SJR Diamond Smooth
A Whiz Like My Dad
SJR Metallic Pirate
Misterey

Marie DoneSome Magic
Desires Sweet Pepto
Chexy Tomcat

LG Cookin With Sugar
Sweet Jetta Boon
Spooks Coby Jo
Petite Merada

Metallic Slide

R Onetime

Gunnin For Metallic
FHR HereComesTheSun
Heza Rowdy Cat
Betcha Shes Stylish
One Time Sheriff
Sport

Forever Time

Catty Cassie

Honky Tonk Dreams

Horse's Name

Nic Howard

Callee R. Miller
Cain T. Eaton
Charles F. Stevens
Jaton L. Lord
Veronica M. Swales
Shane L. Steffen
Russell A. Probert
Todd D. Farley
Monica J. Caetano
Roy A. Rich

Whyatt J. Fisher
Wyatt J. Fisher
Jim W. Spence
Jon Roeser

Kim M. Witty

Will E. Pennebaker
Mike E. Miller
John J. McCarty
Kyle Trahern
Jared Jones

Jim W. Spence

135.50 Mark & Kimberly Rauch
135.50 Gary And Becky Rose
135.00 Cain T. Eaton

135.00 Liz Armenta

134.50 Jaton Lord Horses Inc.
134.00 Robin Lynn Morrison
133.50 McSpyder Ranch
133.50 Eric M. Freitas

131.50 Allen Land & Cattle LLC.
130.50 Fredric S. Marrs
130.00 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
130.00 Lauren DeRegt

127.50 Jayson & Teresa Fisher
126.50 Pamela R. Davini
125.50 Flying Hawk Ranch
0.00 Kim Basterrechea

0.00 Gina Liberini

0.00 Jeff Simpson

0.00 Eric M. Freitas

0.00 Thad/Kristen York

0.00 Lisa Galvez

0.00 Jim W. Spence

Limited Open (Cow) - Shown: 19

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1
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11
13
14
15
16
17
18
18

Money Place

491
582
632
511
514
507
620
634
752
330
657
618
412
571
311
754
419
323
633

Backi#

Smarty Cat Olena
One Blue Line

Ss PlayinWithhOneEye
Steller Cat

Hickory Monster Mash
SBF Smart Lil Boon
Big Shoots

Very Smart Rosie
Metallic Quake

SS One Eyed Gal
SJR Diamond Smooth
A Whiz Like My Dad
SJR Metallic Pirate
Desires Sweet Pepto
Sweet Jetta Boon
Metallic Slide

R Onetime

Heza Rowdy Cat

One Time Sheriff

JD Johnson

JD Johnson

John M. Love

Nic Howard
Michael N. Vipham
Callee R. Miller
David A. Duquette
Karl D. Smith
Carol J. Schryver
John M. Love

Nic Howard

Callee R. Miller
Cain T. Eaton
Veronica M. Swales
Todd D. Farley
Whyatt J. Fisher
Wyatt J. Fisher
Kim M. Witty

Mike E. Miller

143.50 JD Johnson
141.50 Outlaw Ranch LLC

140.00 Silver Spur Operating Co. LLC

139.50 Shane & Karlie Kirkland

139.50 Rodney & Amber Koberstein

138.50 David & Rebecca King
138.50 Molly Russell

138.50 Karl D. Smith

138.00 Monel J. Shelley
136.50 Bell Ranch

135.50 Mark & Kimberly Rauch
135.50 Gary And Becky Rose
135.00 Cain T. Eaton

134.00 Robin Lynn Morrison
131.50 Allen Land & Cattle LLC.
130.00 Lauren DeRegt

127.50 Jayson & Teresa Fisher
0.00 Kim Basterrechea

0.00 Jeff Simpson

Level 1 Limited Open (Cow) - Shown: 34

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1

471

HQ Wilma Gotta Kitty

Sarah T. Murphey

149.00 Reid Hockenson
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10
10
10
13
14
14
14
17
18
19
19
21
22
22
24
24
26
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
33

Money Place

607
773
457
615
632
514
759
344
625
624
752
655
602
330
540
381
354
751
412
405
780
311
785
778
454
517
781
653
482
782
784
484
323

Backi#

Show #610: Idaho RCHA Futurity

Pepinics CD

Time To Honkytonk
She Got Swagger

RJ Piano Man

Ss PlayinWithhOneEye
Hickory Monster Mash
SJR Diamond Laredo
Trucker Sippin Boons
Fletchetta CD

Shesa SmartLittleDoc
Metallic Quake
Sheza TMR CD Playgun
ColonelsLittle Cinco
SS One Eyed Gal
Dual Kitty Rey RG
Dont Metal With Me
Cats Diamond Time
Go Badger Lil Rey
SJR Metallic Pirate
Smartlenas Lark
CatsDualinPeptoLena
Sweet Jetta Boon
Magic Fox

Tele Ms Kitty Hawk
Oh Lena Flo

Bet Hes The Man
One Red Cat
Playboys Pic Nic
MetallicLucky Tinman
Hickorys Texas Roan
Lenas Smart Maketai
O Chic lts Boons
Heza Rowdy Cat

Michael N. Vipham
James Robert Marshall IV
Daxon J. Buttars
Jesus M. Roman
John M. Love
Michael N. Vipham
Paul C. Bonnello
Paul C. Bonnello
Carol J. Schryver
Dustin Turk

Carol J. Schryver
Mysti E. McMaster
Jared K. Ashcraft
John M. Love

Sarah T. Murphey
Marcha Duvenage
Titus Covington
Portia R. McCutchan
Cain T. Eaton

Tess Turk

Shannon Merala
Todd D. Farley
Nolan Hansen

T Scott Hulme
Agusta A. Keetch
Mysti E. McMaster
T Scott Hulme
James Robert Marshall IV
Jared K. Ashcraft
Ryan Corbet

Nolan Hansen

Sunni Ann McCormick
Kim M. Witty

148.00 Dean Or Sharon Rhoads
146.50 D & S Performance Horses
146.50 Brenda K. Hannan

140.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
140.00 Silver Spur Operating Co. LLC
139.50 Rodney & Amber Koberstein
139.00 Charles McCluer, Jr.
139.00 Courtni Or Paul Bonnello
138.00 Cooper Smith

138.00 Shelley M. Schaffer

138.00 Monel J. Shelley

137.00 Suzanne B Westcott
136.50 Beverly Rees

136.50 Bell Ranch

136.50 Mariposa Farms LLP
136.00 Margaret Coppini

135.50 Linda K. Brixey

135.00 Kim M. Witty

135.00 Cain T. Eaton

132.00 Tess Turk

131.50 Jason Green

131.50 Allen Land & Cattle LLC.
129.00 Jon Roeser

129.00 T Scott Hulme

128.50 Mark Hafkenschiel

128.50 John & Paige Kremer
126.00 Lindsay Hemstalk

125.50 Brett C. Weaver

123.00 Tina Hyde

121.00 Randy K. Or Laurie A. Doman
120.00 Tammi Jo Productions
0.00 J & D Ranch Supplies

0.00 Kim Basterrechea

Open Novice Horse Futurity (Cow) - Shown: 29

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1

o 0 O O O O W w N

—_
—_

539
371
659
520
626
663
600
463
745
519
397

Sister Magic

CR Little Blue Truck
Missed Time
Diamond AK 47

Hez Metallic
Graceful Smart Cat
RTR Rone Ranger
Like Shine Wine
Kuppcake

Smooth N Shiney 45

Goin Down For Real

Tucker J. Robinson
Jake D. Gorrell
Kelby L. Phillips
Flint D. Lee

Jake A. Telford
Justin T. Wright
Jaton L. Lord

Clay Volmer
Nicolas Barthelemy
Flint D. Lee

Clay Volmer

149.00 Dan & Linda Macedo

148.50 Jim & Linda Schrack

148.00 DT Horses LLC

148.00 Janet Kubichek

147.50 Bob & Bonnie Schwenkfelder
146.50 Wagonhound/Stevenson
146.50 Redtail Ranch

146.00 Shaleah L. Hester

146.00 White Tail Ranch Perf Horses
145.50 Janet Kubichek

144.50 Diamond LK Cutting Horses



Show #610: Idaho RCHA Futurity

11 652 Mizz Jackson Brandon T. Staebler 144.50 Michael J. Walsh & Associates
13 612 SJR Smooth Cadilac Roy A. Rich 144.00 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
13 322 Nickles N Pennies Jared Jones 144.00 Korie A. Baker
13 337 Got Easter Chris P. Krieg 144.00 Peggy J. Biller
16 317 Smokin Lil Cat Lyn Anderson 143.50 Lyn Anderson
17 639 Time For The Spark Jake A. Telford 141.50 Jake & Jessie Telford
18 614 RJ Boon Docs Roy A. Rich 138.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
18 416 Red Voodoo Remedy Charles F. Stevens 138.50 Erin M. Ellison
20 655 Sheza TMR CD Playgun Mysti E. McMaster 137.00 Suzanne B Westcott
21 438 CR Ceeville Tuff Jake A. Telford 136.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick
22 320 Misterey Charles F. Stevens 135.00 Liz Armenta
23 613 Petite Merada Roy A. Rich 130.00 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
24 419 R Onetime Wyatt J. Fisher 127.50 Jayson & Teresa Fisher
25 394  Gunnin For Metallic Jim W. Spence 126.50 Pamela R. Davini
26 616 Swift Sally Shelby Rosholt 122.00 Shelby Rosholt
27 562 Pic A Pepto Zane P. Davis 0.00 Susan L. Melchert
27 633 One Time Sheriff Mike E. Miller 0.00 Jeff Simpson
27 779 Ima One Time Remedy Jon Roeser 0.00 Sprig Haven Farms
Non Pro (Cow) - Shown: 11
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 587 Uno Smart Fritz Karnell L. Perry 144.50 RK Perry
2 581 A Genuine Mr Pepto Andrea Otley 144.00 Dick Or Peggy Otley
3 319 1Go Real Smooth Haley L. Aquino 141.00 David & Sherrie Aquino
4 574 Smooth Dualin Guns Pam A. Myers 140.50 Pam A. Myers
5 422 Boonafide Royalty Jayson J. Fisher 138.50 Jayson & Teresa Fisher
5 423 DMAC Rubirosa Jayson J. Fisher 138.50 Jayson J. Fisher
7 409 ISR A Little Lace Stacy L. Duesterhaus 137.50 Stacy L. Duesterhaus
8 336 Get Wicked Samantha J. Biller 133.50 Samantha J. Biller
9 464 Move That Rock Cara M. Hencratt 131.50 Cara M. Hencratt
10 576 SG Jacks Or Better Jennifer M. Newman 130.00 Kevin Or Jennifer Newman
11 434 Once Ina Bay Boon Randy J. Gamble 129.50 Randy J. & Celia Gamble
Intermediate Non Pro (Cow) - Shown: 9
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 587 Uno Smart Fritz Karnell L. Perry 144.50 RK Perry
2 581 A Genuine Mr Pepto Andrea Otley 144.00 Dick Or Peggy Otley
3 319 1Go Real Smooth Haley L. Aquino 141.00 David & Sherrie Aquino
4 574 Smooth Dualin Guns Pam A. Myers 140.50 Pam A. Myers
5 409 ISR A Little Lace Stacy L. Duesterhaus 137.50 Stacy L. Duesterhaus
6 336 Get Wicked Samantha J. Biller 133.50 Samantha J. Biller
7 464 Move That Rock Cara M. Hencratt 131.50 Cara M. Hencratt
8 576 SG Jacks Or Better Jennifer M. Newman 130.00 Kevin Or Jennifer Newman
9 434 Once Ina Bay Boon Randy J. Gamble 129.50 Randy J. & Celia Gamble
Amateur (Cow) - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 587 Uno Smart Fritz Karnell L. Perry 144.50 RK Perry
2 581 A Genuine Mr Pepto Andrea Otley 144.00 Dick Or Peggy Otley
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Money Place

515
319
572
409
585
464
458
788

Back#

SJR Diamond Sails
IGo Real Smooth

Heza Sparky Playboy

ISR A Little Lace
Tom Dick And Harry
Move That Rock

Boon Stellar Star

Pepto N Memories 16

Horse's Name

Kenzia Krahn

Haley L. Aquino
Justine R. Munns
Stacy L. Duesterhaus
Dakota J. Pelton
Cara M. Hencratt

Kyle Hannan

Katherine Grace DeHaan

Rider's Name

Show #610: Idaho RCHA Futurity

141.00 Len Krahn

141.00 David & Sherrie Aquino
139.50 Justine R. Munns
137.50 Stacy L. Duesterhaus
133.00 Dakota J. Pelton
131.50 Cara M. Hencratt
127.50 Kyle Hannan

124.50 Harry C. De Haan

Non Pro Limited Futurity (Cow) - Shown: 4

Score Owner's Name

1
2
3
4

Money Place

638
500
487
650

Back#

HydroBoom
Jacksons Tucker
Metallic Rocks

BoonShinen

Horse's Name

Vanessa Stevens
Selinda M. Journey
Ruth Jackson
Megan R. Waddell

141.00 Charles F. Stevens
139.00 Selinda M. Journey
137.00 Ruth Jackson

134.00 Megan R. Waddell

Open Derby (Cow) - Shown: 47

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1
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10
10
10
14
15
15
15
15
19
19
19
22
23
23
25
25
27
27
29
30

376
473
395
502
420
528
498
586
343
516
577
561
551
174
546
357
565
488
391
611
590
526
643
547
606
538
407
558
408
599

This Cats Travelin
Cutting With A Gun
Bet Hes Black

Plain Catty

Rockin Boon San
Metallic Cajun

Bet Shesa Fancy Cat
Peptos Stylin Time
Dual True Grit
Kreyzy Horse

Desire Time

Cats Survival

Jule Of A Time

Nu Kid On The Block
Hesa Snazzy Bet
Hellacat

Starlights Remington

SJR Dust N Diamonds

One Time Reno
Cats MeradalLeena
SJR Metallic Beau
Shade Of Rey DR

Smokum Guns N Glory

Metallic O Lena 15

| C Magic Sparks
Smooth Silver Pistol
Kick The Dust Up
Souls On Fire

Sir Stylish One
Upper Class Cat

Caleb J. Jantz
David N. Thacker
Zane P. Davis
Jake D. Gorrell
Wyatt J. Fisher
Zane P. Davis
Jared Jones

Kyle Trahern

Chad T. Blaisdell
Kelby L. Phillips
Darrel J. Norcutt
Jeremy Meador
Ken L. Wold
Tucker J. Robinson
Jim W. Spence
Brandon C. Buttars
Callee R. Miller
Tucker J. Robinson
Chris P. Krieg
Lance B. Johnston
Ron E. Emmons
Chad T. Blaisdell
David N. Thacker
Dean J. McCann
Anne M. Reynolds
Jake A. Telford
Nicholas S. Dowers
Monica J. Caetano
Clay Volmer

Jeremy Meador

151.00 Bell A Land &Cattl Kelse Cliff
150.00 The Sliding Sister Ranch
150.00 C Ranches Inc.

149.50 Kalpowar Quarter Horses
149.00 Jayson & Teresa Fisher
148.50 Lightning 7 Cattle Co LLC
148.50 Jared Jones

148.00 Peptos LLC

148.00 Kent Blough

147.00 DT Horses LLC

147.00 Darrel J. Norcutt

147.00 Carolyn Meador

147.00 Daniel J. Perez

146.50 Adrianna Adams

145.50 Mary H. May

145.50 Sophia T. Buttars

145.50 Callee R. Miller

145.50 San Juan Ranch

145.00 Doreen Dalbey

145.00 Rocking BS Ranch

145.00 Jill Pierre

144.50 Lazy TD Performance Horses
144.00 David N. Thacker

144.00 Shirley Or Jerry McCann
143.50 J Pearson TTEE JWP TR 5/11/88
143.50 Paul & Joyce Sevoian

143.00 Amelia Wakley/Joseph Wakley
143.00 MCPH, LLC.

141.50 Tim E. Drummond

141.00 Redtail Ranch



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
37
39
40
41
41
41
41
41
41
41

Money Place

609
636
472
524
428
414
406
274
494
404
617
603
525
610
497
273
767

Backi#

Playin Lil Metallica
Scooter Kat

SJR Diamond In Style
That Sly Pearl

PRF ExceedinglySmart
VerySmart N Stunning
Wares The Nurse

WR Hotshot

Bright Shiney Lights
Santiago Time
Daddys Checks

Real Smooth Liz

Dual Smart Gabe

Playin One Time

HeloMyNamesJohnyCash

Reydiant Cat

Ima Tuff Response

Show #610: Idaho RCHA Futurity

Terrill Heaton
Justin T. Wright
Tucker J. Robinson
Jon Roeser
Russell A. Probert
Charles F. Stevens
Nicholas S. Dowers
Cayley R. Wilson
Tyus Olson
Nicholas S. Dowers
Lance B. Johnston
Ken L. Wold
Brandon C. Buttars
Terrill Heaton
Lance B. Johnston
Brandon C. Buttars

Jon Roeser

138.50 Rocking BS Ranch

137.50 Eric M. Freitas

136.00 San Juan Ranch

135.50 Anisha Kumar

135.00 Eric M. Freitas

132.00 Erin M. Ellison

130.50 Triple D Ranches LLC
130.50 Anne M. Albert

128.00 Joseph D. Putnam

121.00 Clinton J. Marshall

0.00 Todd & Chrissy Rogers
0.00 Joseph D. Putnam

0.00 Lazy TD Performance Horses
0.00 Rocking BS Ranch

0.00 Lance Or Tammy Johnston
0.00 Lori Adamski-Peek

0.00  Sprig Haven Farms

Intermediate Open Derby (Cow) - Shown: 31

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1
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12
12
15
16
16
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
26

376
473
420
498
586
343
577
561
546
357
565
391
611
590
526
643
547
606
558
599
609
524
428
414
494
617
525

This Cats Travelin
Cutting With A Gun
Rockin Boon San

Bet Shesa Fancy Cat
Peptos Stylin Time
Dual True Grit

Desire Time

Cats Survival

Hesa Snazzy Bet
Hellacat

Starlights Remington
One Time Reno

Cats MeradalLeena
SJR Metallic Beau
Shade Of Rey DR
Smokum Guns N Glory
Metallic O Lena 15

| C Magic Sparks
Souls On Fire

Upper Class Cat
Playin Lil Metallica
That Sly Pearl

PRF ExceedinglySmart
VerySmart N Stunning
Bright Shiney Lights
Daddys Checks

Dual Smart Gabe

Caleb J. Jantz
David N. Thacker
Whyatt J. Fisher
Jared Jones

Kyle Trahern

Chad T. Blaisdell
Darrel J. Norcutt
Jeremy Meador
Jim W. Spence
Brandon C. Buttars
Callee R. Miller
Chris P. Krieg
Lance B. Johnston
Ron E. Emmons
Chad T. Blaisdell
David N. Thacker
Dean J. McCann
Anne M. Reynolds
Monica J. Caetano
Jeremy Meador
Terrill Heaton

Jon Roeser
Russell A. Probert
Charles F. Stevens
Tyus Olson

Lance B. Johnston

Brandon C. Buttars

151.00 Bell A Land &Cattl Kelse Cliff
150.00 The Sliding Sister Ranch
149.00 Jayson & Teresa Fisher
148.50 Jared Jones

148.00 Peptos LLC

148.00 Kent Blough

147.00 Darrel J. Norcutt

147.00 Carolyn Meador

145.50 Mary H. May

145.50 Sophia T. Buttars

145.50 Callee R. Miller

145.00 Doreen Dalbey

145.00 Rocking BS Ranch

145.00 Jill Pierre

144.50 Lazy TD Performance Horses
144.00 David N. Thacker

144.00 Shirley Or Jerry McCann

143.50 J Pearson TTEE JWP TR 5/11/88

143.00 MCPH, LLC.

141.00 Redtail Ranch

138.50 Rocking BS Ranch
135.50 Anisha Kumar

135.00 Eric M. Freitas

132.00 Erin M. Ellison

128.00 Joseph D. Putnam
0.00 Todd & Chrissy Rogers

0.00 Lazy TD Performance Horses



26
26
26
26

Money Place

610
497
273
767

Back#

Playin One Time

HeloMyNamesJohnyCash

Reydiant Cat

Ima Tuff Response

Horse's Name

Terrill Heaton
Lance B. Johnston
Brandon C. Buttars

Jon Roeser

Show #610: Idaho RCHA Futurity

0.00 Rocking BS Ranch
0.00 Lance Or Tammy Johnston
0.00 Lori Adamski-Peek
0.00 Sprig Haven Farms

Limited Open Derby (Cow) - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1
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Money Place

473
420
565
643
547
494

Back#

Cutting With A Gun
Rockin Boon San
Starlights Remington
Smokum Guns N Glory
Metallic O Lena 15
Bright Shiney Lights

David N. Thacker
Whyatt J. Fisher
Callee R. Miller
David N. Thacker
Dean J. McCann

Tyus Olson

150.00 The Sliding Sister Ranch
149.00 Jayson & Teresa Fisher
145.50 Callee R. Miller

144.00 David N. Thacker
144.00 Shirley Or Jerry McCann
128.00 Joseph D. Putnam

Level One Limited Open Derby (Cow) - Shown: 16

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1
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Money Place

473
654
648
340
591
643
402
543
568
797
637
494
379
597
346
378

Back#

Cutting With A Gun
Playboy Powder

Uno Im Wright

Neat King Flo

PR Smooth N Shiney
Smokum Guns N Glory
One Royal Pickle

SJR The Shiney Cat
Smart Dualin Cat

Kitty Wood Know
Moms Attractive CD
Bright Shiney Lights
One Classy Response
Moms Stilish Chic

A Quick Shine

TV Triple Dual

Horse's Name

David N. Thacker

James Robert Marshall IV

Michael N. Vipham
Casey Bieroth
Daxon J. Buttars
David N. Thacker
Josh R. Dockter
Preston Martineau
Wes B. Chappell
Mysti E. McMaster
Alanna Starkovich
Tyus Olson
Thomas S. Clover
Alexandra Bath
Paul Elsner

Cole Cofer

150.00 The Sliding Sister Ranch
148.00 Brett Weaver
148.00 Michael N. Vipham
147.50 Bieroth Ranch
146.00 Tate Pieper

144.00 David N. Thacker
144.00 Josh R. Dockter
139.00 Preston Martineau
133.50 Nancy Mills

133.50 Suzanne B Westcott
132.50 Alanna Starkovich
128.00 Joseph D. Putnam
128.00 Sheila R. Combs
127.00 Redtail Ranch
126.00 Ira Brackett

0.00 Cole Cofer

Open Novice Horse (Cow) - Shown: 14

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

546
631
488
590
481
407
408
583
609
472
524
414
494
579

Hesa Snazzy Bet
Genuinely Irish

SJR Dust N Diamonds
SJR Metallic Beau
Little Bit Boonified
Kick The Dust Up

Sir Stylish One
Betseys A Cat

Playin Lil Metallica
SJR Diamond In Style
That Sly Pearl
VerySmart N Stunning
Bright Shiney Lights
Kiss My Checks

Jim W. Spence
Lyn Anderson
Tucker J. Robinson
Ron E. Emmons
Jeremy Meador
Nicholas S. Dowers
Clay Volmer
Jeremy Meador
Terrill Heaton
Tucker J. Robinson
Jon Roeser
Charles F. Stevens
Tyus Olson

Jeremy Meador

145.50 Mary H. May

145.50 Billy & Jeannie Shipley
145.50 San Juan Ranch

145.00 Jill Pierre

144.50 Tom & Carol Hulme
143.00 Amelia Wakley/Joseph Wakley
141.50 Tim E. Drummond

140.50 John S. Palleria

138.50 Rocking BS Ranch

136.00 San Juan Ranch

135.50 Anisha Kumar

132.00 Erin M. Ellison

128.00 Joseph D. Putnam

124.50 Susan Ann/Jann Osterburg



Money Place

Back#

Horse's Name

Show #610: Idaho RCHA Futurity

Non Pro Derby (Cow) - Shown: 21

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1
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10
10
12
13
13
15
16
17
18
18
18
18

Money Place

356
771
563
566
433
503
467
474
775
649
436
578
435
375
426
584
629
533
640
621
413

Backi#

Checkers N Crown
Smooth Dera Max
Jans Shiney Rey
Sparking Metallic
Very Shiney Remedy
Tuckin Right

Stylin The Sun

New Boon Rising
Not Outa Luck
Chromed Out Rockstar
Sirly Shine

CR Tuff ToBe Stylish
SJR Gold Coast
Smoketta Cat
TravalinOnMoonshine
KR Metallic Annie

Its Gotta Be

Boomin Metallic
Roan Olena Oak
Lodo Merada
SmoothARoo

Sophia T. Buttars
Harry C. De Haan
Erin Mendes

Hope A. Miller
Randy J. Gamble
Elizabeth G. Kania
Karolyn K. Herrigstad
Mike B. Honald
Madison J. Bugni
Angela Vogt
Melissa Garbrick
Raime O'Sullivan
Melissa Garbrick
Terry L. Christiansen
Jayson J. Fisher
Allison C. Parker
Cori Shields

Diane L. Lorenzen
Jessie Telford
Molly Russell
Diane A. Edwards

146.50 Brandon & Sophia Buttars
145.50 Harry C. De Haan

145.00 Marcel And Erin Mendes
144.00 Hope A. Miller

143.00 Randy J. & Celia Gamble
141.50 Elizabeth G. Kania
140.50 Karolyn Herrigstad
140.00 Mike Honald

138.00 Madison J. Bugni

137.50 Chet Vogt And Angela Vogt
137.50 Chris & Melissa Garbrick
136.50 Jerry Or Leslie O'Sullivan
135.50 Chris & Melissa Garbrick
135.50 Terry & Annette Christiansen
135.00 Jayson & Teresa Fisher
126.50 Allison C. Parker

125.50 Cori Shields

0.00 Diane L. Lorenzen

0.00 Jake&Jessie Telford
0.00 Molly Russell

0.00 Diane A. Edwards

Intermediate Non Pro Derby (Cow) - Shown: 19

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1
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Money Place

356
771
563
433
503
467
474
775
649
436
578
435
375
584
629
533
640
621
413

Back#

Checkers N Crown
Smooth Dera Max
Jans Shiney Rey
Very Shiney Remedy
Tuckin Right

Stylin The Sun

New Boon Rising
Not Outa Luck
Chromed Out Rockstar
Sirly Shine

CR Tuff ToBe Stylish
SJR Gold Coast
Smoketta Cat

KR Metallic Annie

Its Gotta Be

Boomin Metallic
Roan Olena Oak
Lodo Merada
SmoothARoo

Horse's Name

Sophia T. Buttars
Harry C. De Haan
Erin Mendes

Randy J. Gamble
Elizabeth G. Kania
Karolyn K. Herrigstad
Mike B. Honald
Madison J. Bugni
Angela Vogt

Melissa Garbrick
Raime O'Sullivan
Melissa Garbrick
Terry L. Christiansen
Allison C. Parker
Cori Shields

Diane L. Lorenzen
Jessie Telford

Molly Russell

Diane A. Edwards

146.50 Brandon & Sophia Buttars
145.50 Harry C. De Haan

145.00 Marcel And Erin Mendes
143.00 Randy J. & Celia Gamble
141.50 Elizabeth G. Kania

140.50 Karolyn Herrigstad

140.00 Mike Honald

138.00 Madison J. Bugni

137.50 Chet Vogt And Angela Vogt
137.50 Chris & Melissa Garbrick
136.50 Jerry Or Leslie O'Sullivan
135.50 Chris & Melissa Garbrick
135.50 Terry & Annette Christiansen
126.50 Allison C. Parker

125.50 Cori Shields

0.00 Diane L. Lorenzen

0.00 Jake&Jessie Telford

0.00 Molly Russell

0.00 Diane A. Edwards

Amateur Derby (Cow) - Shown: 12

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name
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Money Place

563
460
467
521
644
380
649
578
584
456
353
619

Back#

Jans Shiney Rey

My Time To Please
Stylin The Sun

Ras Tafari

Maebe Lucky

Hes A Little Smart
Chromed Out Rockstar
CR Tuff ToBe Stylish
KR Metallic Annie
Maliblus Most Wanted
Cow Down

Shady Lil Dust Bunny

Erin Mendes

Michael K. Hansen
Karolyn K. Herrigstad
Bruce William Kugler
Murray G. Thompson
Bobby Jean Colyer
Angela Vogt

Raime O'Sullivan
Allison C. Parker
Brenda K. Hannan
Jake D. Brennan
Rusty R. Ruby

Show #610: Idaho RCHA Futurity

145.00 Marcel And Erin Mendes
141.00 Mike & Kendra Hansen
140.50 Karolyn Herrigstad

140.00 Bruce William Kugler
140.00 Murray G. Thompson
140.00 Bobby Jean Colyer

137.50 Chet Vogt And Angela Vogt
136.50 Jerry Or Leslie O'Sullivan
126.50 Allison C. Parker

123.50 Brenda K. Hannan

120.50 Tom/Carmen Buckingham
120.50 Rusty And/Or Martha Ruby Ruby

Non Pro Limited Derby (Cow) - Shown: 16

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1
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12
14
15
15

531
792
368
441
399
518
595
546
450
361
760
363
220
388
555
564

One Time Ona Tuesday
Incatuation
BellasSmartPepto
VSR Rewind

Hesa Bit Bossy

My Gyrl Pearl

Lil Joe Cat

Hesa Snazzy Bet
Gold One Time
Mister Boonbastic
Wright On Forever
Just Call Me Earl
Cat Royalty

Halo Ruby Tuesday
Cr Tuff Tornado

Hot Damn Im Smooth

Francesca Lord
Jennifer C. Downing
Nancy Carlin

Jess H. Garvin
Dorian Dinardo
Cassandra S. Krieg
Debbie J. Proctor
Mary H. May
Madelyn Gosselin
Sydney E. VanPelt
Kelly L Cobb

Devon C. Camilleri
Lori Adamski-Peek
Cindy Cullen
Heather A. McFarlane
Debi Michaels

147.00 Jaton Lord Horses Inc.
144.00 Jennifer C. Downing
142.00 Nancy Carlin

142.00 Jess H. Garvin
142.00 Dorian Dinardo
142.00 Peggy J. Biller
141.00 Debbie J. Proctor
140.00 Mary H. May

139.00 Madelyn Gosselin
139.00 Sydney E. VanPelt
139.00 Kelly L Cobb

137.00 Devon C. Camilleri
137.00 Lori Adamski-Peek
136.00 Cindy Cullen

134.00 Heather A. Mcfarlane
134.00 Debi Michaels



